MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

GPXR
Z GP (Belt)
ZXR
ZZ-R
GPz
GPZ (Belt)
Z GP (Belt)

BATTERIA YUASA YBOL-A2 12V/9AH

MODELLO CILINDRATA
250
250
250
250
305
305
305

ANNI
1988 - 2006
1983 - 1983
1989 - 1995
1986 - 1995
1985 - 1985
1984 - 1988
1983 - 1983

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

26012-1205
26012-1078
26012-1205
26012-1205
26012-1078
26012-1078
26012-1078




